optiviewusa.com 904.805.1581Page 1
OVPOE8-125V
8 + 1 Port 125W PoE Switch 10 / 100 / 1000 with 1x SFP
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply External Power Adaptor
Voltage Range DC48V- 57V
Consumption <6W
Speed
1-8 Port : 10/100/1 000Mbps
1TP + 1 SFP Uplink : 1 000Mbps
Ethernet Standard IEEE 802.3x IEEE 802.3 802.3u 802.3ab
802.3af/at
Switching capacity 20G
Transfer Rate
14,880pps for 1OM bps
148,B00pps for 1 00Mbps
1,488,000pps for 1 000Mbps
MAC Address 4K MAC address table
LINK/ACT
On / Green: The port is connecting
Blinks: The port is receiving or
transmitting data
Off: The port is not linked successfully
with the device
Get high speed data
transfer rates easily
by connecting up to
5x Cat5e or Cat6 UTP
cables.
8x RJ45 Ports
Provide flexible fiber
connectivity easily
with extremely high
speeds with low loss
in a compact design.
1x SFP Port
SFP
Utilizing auto-
negotiation, this switch
detects cable type,
power needs, and
automatically selects
the best speed.
10/100/1000
Provides up to 125
watts of Power over
Ethernet budget for
all connected devices.
Up to 125 Watts
Built for endurance,
the OVPOE8-125V
is constructed out
of a durable metal
housing.
Commercial
Grade
•	 Gigabit Poe switch conforms to
IEEE802.3af/at standards.
•	 10 ports switch with each 10/100/1000Base-
TX ports.
•	 Circuit protection prevents power
interference between ports
•	 Remote power feeding up to 100m
•	 PoE switch support CCTV,desktop size and
wall-mount design
•	 Provides 8 PoE injector and 125W power
adapter
•	 High back-plane bandwidth 20Gbps
FEATURES
optiviewusa.com 904.805.1581Page 2
OVPOE8-125V
9 + 1 Port 125W PoE Switch 10 / 100 / 1000
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS CONT.
POE
On / Orange: PD is connected
Off: No PD is connected or power
forwarding fails
Capacity: 119W
Environment
Temperature: 32.0-104.0°F
Storage: 40.0°F-158.0°F
Mechanical
Dimension: 8.58” x 4.21” x 1.14”
Color: Gray